Show #61022: Summerfest 2022 (6/1 0/2022-6/12/2022)
60. COWN LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around Go: 1-Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1T 323 Jazzy Gray Playmate Amanda S Moore 28.00 4059366/Amanda S Moore

[ 17 347 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 28.00 3743805/Karen Arp

3 346 HalOnlce Leslie Gale 25.00 Leslie Gale

4 377 Go To Stache SDH Jackie Danielsen 23.00 Jackie Danielsen

5 313 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 22.00 Leslie Laird/1912090

6 321 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 20.00 Bill Gentle

7 305 The Duchess Of Chex Aubrey Lind 18.00 Aubrey Lind

8 351 Mickey McKensie Harris 15.00 McKensie Harris



Show #61022: Summerfest 2022 (6/10/2022-6/12/2022)
63. COWN LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name

1 347 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 72.00 10.00 3743805/Karen Arp
2 346 HalOnlce Leslie Gale 72.00 9.00 Leslie Gale
3 324 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele 72.00 8.00 Diane Steele
4 311 BarCat Troy Griffith 70.50 7.00 Troy Griffith
5 305 The Duchess Of Chex Aubrey Lind 69.00 6.00 Aubrey Lind
6 377 Go To Stache SDH Jackie Danielsen 67.00 500 Jackie Danielsen
7 313 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Leslie Laird 66.50 4.00 Leslie Laird/1912090
8 351 Mickey McKensie Harris 60.00 3.00 McKensie Harris
9 321 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle 57.00 2.00 Bill Gentle

OP110 323 Jazzy Gray Playmate Amanda S Moore 67.50 1.00 4059366/Amanda S Moore
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VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

PATTERN 20

SHOW: Summerfest 2022

A |CLASS: #63 - CoWN LNPR - Ltd Non Pro

DATE: /122020

112 Point Penatties:

- Starting 2 circle or exiting a rollback at 2 trot for Up lo two strides

- Deizyed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern
description

- Failure to remaina minimum of twenty feet from the wall or fence when approaching a stop
andier roliback

- Cuer-spinor under-spin upte 1/8 turn

1 Point Penalties:

- Over-bridled (per maneuver)

- Out of frame (per maneuver)

- Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penally is
cumuiative and will be deducted for each quarter of a circle the horse is sut of lead

- Over or under spinning 1/810 1/4 turn

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penalties:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up inspins or rollbacks

- Failure to stop or walk before executing a lope departure on trot-in patterns

= Failure to be in-a lope prior 1o the first marker on rua-in patterns

- Failure 1o completely pass the specified marker before initiating a stop position
- Trotting beyond 2 strides, but less than 1:2 gircle or 1:2 length of arena

5 Point Penaities:

- Spurring in front of cingh

- Blalant disobedience

- Use of either hand to instill fearfpraise

10 Point Penatty:
- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in an unnatural
manner in every maneuver)
Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place rs who complete pattern correctl
- Breaking pattern
- Inclusion of maneuver (i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)
- Repeated blatant disobedience
Use of two hands (exceptin snaffie bit or hackamore)
+ More than one finger between split reins or any fingers beheeen romal rains {except two reinj
Trotting in excess of 1:2 circle or 142 length of the arena

ve ofl

Disqualification (DQ}:

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduct

- lllegal equipment

- Faliof horserrider

- Improper western atlire

- Leaving arena before pattern is complete

MANUEVER SCORES -
\//{s] # Each norseirder team s scored betvaen 9-190 ponts and automaticaly begns e run with a score of 70 ponts o
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AOHA

PATTERN 20

SHOW: Summerfest 2022

it A AL CLASS: #63 - CoWN LNPR - Ltd Non Pro
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING DATE: 6/1212022
112 Point Penaities: 5 Point Penalties:

- Starting a circle or exiting a rollback al 2 trot for up to two strides

- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern
description

- Falure to remain 2 minimum of twenty feet from the wall or fence when approaching a stop
and'or roliback

= Ouerspin or under-spin up to 1/8 turn

1 Point Penalties:

- Over-bridled (per manewver)

- Cut of frame (per maneuver)

- Out of lead in the circles, figure eights, or around the end of the arena. This penaily is
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarter of a circle the horse is out of lead

= Over or under spinning 1/8to 1/4 tum

- Slipping rein

2 Point Penatties:

- Break of gait

- Freeze up inspins or rallbacks

- Failure to stop or walk before execuling & lope departure on trot-in patterng

- Failure to be in a lope prior to the first marker on run-in patterns

- Failure to completely pass the specified marker before inttiating a stop pasition
- Trotting beyond 2 strides, but less than 1:2 circle or 1/2 length of arena

- 8purring in front of cinch
- Blatant cisobedience
- Use of either hand to instill fear!praise

10 Point Penalty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried inan unnatural
manner in every maneuver)

Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot place above others who compl ttern correctl

- Breaking pattern

- Inclusion of maneuver (i.e., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repeated blatant disobedience

- Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamore)

- More thanone finger between split reins or any fingers between romal reing [except twa rein)
- Trotting in excess of 1/2 circle or 1/2 length of the arena

Disqualification (DQ):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduct

- lllegal equipment

- Fallof horsefrider

= Improper westem attire

- Leaving arena before pattern is complete
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1 2 3

MANUEVER SCORES
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Place Backi#

Show #61022: Summerfest 2022 (6/10/2022-6/12/2022)

62. CoOWN LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown

Score Points

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

11

Owner's Name

1
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OP1 11

313
347
323
311
377
351
346
305
321
325
350

IMA STRIKING DUALLY
SS ONE EYED DESIRE
Jazzy Gray Playmate
Bar Cat

Go To Stache SDH
Mickey

Hal On Ice

The Duchess Of Chex
Hawks Irish

SMOOTH OUTTA COLOR
Shewtin Star

Leslie Laird

Karen Arp

Amanda S Moore
Troy Griffith

Jackie Danielsen
McKensie Harris
Leslie Gale

Aubrey Lind

Bill Gentle
HEATHER PIASECK

Karen Taylor

76.50
73.00
73.00
72.00
70.50
69.50
69.00
66.00
65.50
64.00
70.50

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Leslie Laird/1912090
3743805/Karen Arp
4059366/Amanda S Moore
Troy Griffith

Jackie Danielsen
McKensie Harris
Leslie Gale

Aubrey Lind

Bill Gentle

HEATHER PIASECK
4048257/Karen Taylor



VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

SHOW: Summerfest 2022

CLASS:#62 - COWN LNPT - Ltd Non Pro Trg!

DATE: 6/11/2022
Off-Pattern {OP):_Cannot place above others who completc

1Point Penakties:

5 Polnt Penaities:

- Spurring in front of girch

- Knockin stepping oul of. or falling off of 2n ot

Dpattarn corractiy

- Breaking patlem

iatant disobedience

JUDGE'S NAME {PRINTED):

- Incorrect or break of gait at walk or trol for two strides or less - Droppin: object requirad to be carried dremain dallied during the drag
- Bath frant or kind ‘est in 2 single-stride sp. -1t or 2nd sumulative refussl
- Skipping failing to step into required space - Letting g9
- incorre ides, i specified are steps on mourkidismount or ground tiz
- Cne or lwo steps on mount'dismount onior ground tie fexcept shiting tu
batznce) 10 Point Penaity: Disquaiification (DQ):
- Spiit log in lope over ch Horse Appearance (Forse's aii - Abuse
ntiy catred in an unnatura! manner | - lameness
3 Point Penalties: - Disrespect or
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reins -Fa
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Jk or trot for more -l
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SHOW: Summerfest 2022

CLASS:#62 - CoOWN LNPT - Ltd Non Pro Trz#r

d{per manewver)
- Cutottrame (per maneuver)
11il, bite. or stepping on & log, cong, plant or any campanent of the

-Incorrest or break of gait atwalk ar trot for two strides or kse
- Bath front or hind feetin 2 single-stride $pace ata wak or trot
¢ ling to step into required space
of strides, i specified
ismount oniar ground tie (except shifting to

neey

ap ;
- Break of gait at lope
- Break of g walk or trot for more than two (2) strides

5 Point Penaities:

- Spurring in front of gineh

carried inan unna

alling off of ¢
1o be canied

obstacle

Appezrance {Forse's tail is ob
iral manner in e

DATE: 6/11/2022
Off-Pattern {OP): Cannot place above others who complete

pattern correctly
- Breaking pattern
- 3rdl refu
- Repeated bt

20t disobe

Disqualification (DQ}:

- Abuse

- Lameness
- Disrespe
= lllegal e
- Fallof rider

- Improper western attire

- Leaving arenz belore pattern is complate

or misconduct
ipment
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Show #61022: Summerfest 2022 (6/10/2022-6/1 2/2022)
64. COWN LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 346 HalOn Ice Leslie Gale 78.50 10.00 Leslie Gale
2 323 Jazzy Gray Playmate Amanda S Moore 7550 Q.00 4059366/Amanda S Moore
3 360 SCR GunShot KAILYNN STOLL 69.50 8.00 KAILYNN STOLL
4 321 Hawks lrish Bill Gentle 69.50 7.00 BillGentle
5 377 Go To Stache SDH Jackie Danielsen 6850 6.00 Jackie Danielsen
8 313 IMA STRIKING DUALLY Laslie Laird 66.50 5.00 Leslie Laird/1912090
7 347 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 66.50 4.00 3743805/Karen Arp
OP18 351 Mickey McKensie Harris 67.00 3.00 McKensie Harris
OP19 305 The Duchess Of Chex Aubrey Lind 59.50 2.00 Aubrey Lind



3 HA SHOW:Summerfest 2022
MRER g CLASS#64 - CoWN LNPW - Ltd Non Pro Workin
S ETREN =

ED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth) DATE: 6/11/2022

lOﬂvPaﬂem {OP): Cannot piace above others who complete pattern correctly
A - Turni il
d middie marker on second drive before time expires E - Repeated blatant disobedience
P - Working out of position J - Schooling after entering the arana prior to calling for cow
S - Slipping rein K - Sehooling horse between cows, if new cow is awarded
[V - Over-bridied (per maneuver) N - re to altempl any part of the class
W - Cutof frame (per maneuver: = - Use of two hands (except in snaffle bit or hackamare)
E - Driv ¢ down Lhe opposiie fence (changing sides) 11 - More than one finger between spit reins or any fingers between romal reins (except tworein)
Point Penalties: Disqualification (DQ}:
K - Knocking down the cow without having a working advantage A - Abuse
L - Losing v while boxing B - Lameness
D - Disrespect or misconduct
5 Point Penalties: (G - lliegai equipment
B - Spurring infront of cinch F - Fall of horserrider
C- Bl isobadierce N - Improper western allire
E - Use of eit [+ - Leaving arena before run is complete
10 Point Penaity:
. | Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistenty carried in
anrer in every maneuver
RUN CONTENT
Each horse/rider team s scored between 0-100 ponts and automalie 15 12 ruf Mgants -1 1.2 PENALTIES
Extemely Poor,-1Very Paor, -3:2 Poar, 0 Coriect, »1/2 Good, 1 Very Good, +1 8 e
W/O #
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i Drive {Run & . Drive (Run &) Position & | Degree of 3 5 1 Total
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j 'S NAME (PRINTED): JUDGE'S St iz d 4 Y
JUDGE'S NAME (PRI ) et T Printed from HSW

For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aghuniversity.com



e\ SHOW:Summerfest 2022

CLASS¥64 - CoWN LNPW - Ltd Non Pro Workin
;o

: 6/11/2022

VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth) DATE

1 Point Penalties: jOff-Pattem (OP): Cannot place abave others who complete pattern correctly
A - Loss of working advantage A - Turning ta
D - Failure to drive cow passed middie marker on second drive before time expires E - Repeated blatant disobedience
Working out of position - Schooling after entering tha arena prior to calling for cow
- Slipping rein K - Schooling horse between cows, if new cow is awarded
IV - Over-bridied (per maneuver) N - Failure to atterpt any part of the class
[/ - Cutof frame (per maneuver) H - Use of two hands (except in snaffie bit o hackamore)
E - Driving cow down (he opposile fence {changing sides) 14 - More than one finger belwean split reins or any fingers between roma reing (except two reinj
H [Disqualification (DQ}:
iowin the cow withoul having a vorking advantage 4 - Abuse
caw while boxing B - Lameness
D - Disrespest or misconguc
H G - lllegal equipment
- Spurring in frant of einch F - Fall of horselrider
C - Blatant disobedierce - Imprope tern altire
E - Use of either hand to instil fear/praise Ik - Leaving arenz before run is complete
10 Point Penalty:
U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistentiy carried in
an unnatural manner in every maneuver
RUN CONTENT
Each horselr der feam $ scorad detwean 0-100 pats 519 automat nagas me wnwin of #0pants-1 112 PENALTIES
Extremely Paor, -1 Very Poor, -1/2 Paor r2el, 12 G; 1 Very Good ent
Wi0 #
SCORE oP
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For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aghuniversity.com
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Place Backi#

Show #61022: Summerfest 2022 (6/10/2022-6/12/2022)
61. COWN LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

=

© 0 N O O~ W N

323
321
311
305
377

351
313
346

Jazzy Gray Playmate
Hawks Irish

Bar Cat

The Duchess Of Chex
Go To Stache SDH

SS ONE EYED DESIRE
Mickey

IMA STRIKING DUALLY
Hal On Ice

Amanda S Moore
Bill Gentle

Troy Griffith
Aubrey Lind
Jackie Danielsen
Karen Arp
McKensie Harris
Leslie Laird

Leslie Gale

75.00
73.50
73.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
68.50
68.00
67.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

4059366/Amanda S Moore
Bill Gentle

Troy Griffith

Aubrey Lind

Jackie Danielsen
3743805/Karen Arp
McKensie Harris

Leslie Laird/1912090

Leslie Gale



#61 - COWN LNPP - Ltd Non Pro Pleasure

AQOHA

AMLRICAN QUARITLR
HORSF ASSOCTIATION 1

AQHA RANCH RIDING

PATTERN

SHOW: Sumnierfest 2022

Scetl

CLASS: 461 CoWN LNPP - Lid Non Pro Pleasure

DATE: /150022

1 Paint Penalties:

or trot for more the
lering more than
- Trolting more than three (3) strides when makin

F Severe or dislurbanze of any obstacle

5 Point Penalties:
Blatant disobedience (kick, bite, buck, rear, ele.] for

each refuszl

10 Point Penalty:
- Lnnalural Ranch Forse Appearance iForse s
N every manauvert

|Olf-Fattorn {OP): Cannot place above others who complote pattern correctly:

Draided or banded manes, or tzif oxlensions

hoof black

- Major disobedierce or schooling

- Lameness

K8, More the

crounnaluatnannes

MANEUVER SCORES

wio # Eacy el 103 00 0 il & et w4 e £
-1 Vary Powr, -1/2 Puar, 5 Co 1 Very Good, 112 Exca 8t E ,>_‘ ;: = i e
S3|12E| &5 | &
Maneuver Deseription fx{Walk | Trot  JExtTrot | Lope | Stop& | Walk Lope § Extlopg Trot Stop‘& %—% g g 2 i
Reverse Back P
Maneuver 1 2 |73 4 5 6 7 |ls 9 |10 ol 213 ] 4] s
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7 . . ;
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SHOW; Summerfest 2022

Bemsr s o PA:TERN CLASS: 461 GoWN LNPP - Ltd Non Pro Pleasure
AQHA RANCH RIDING DATE: 6/12/2022

1 Point Penatties: T o Penalty,

|- Over-bristed (per man - L ently

- Cutol frare {per manew
| Too slow (per gait

5 12 sirdes
£ ng rmaore than two (2) strides wh
- Trolling more Lhan three (3) strides when mak ng a simple lsad ¢l

a sraffle bivh
eptinthe lov-rein)

5, Or lad exlensiong

- Major disobedience or schooling
- Lameness

10re than o
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MANEUVER SCORES
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